

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CORAM : ASHWIN D. BHOBE, J.

DATE : 6th March, 2026.

P.C. :

1. At the time of rising of the Court at 6:25 p.m., the matters mentioned in the Chart in Paragraph No. 7 hereunder, could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of time.
2. In some of the matters mentioned in the Chart, there are office objections. As such, all the office objections shall be removed within a period of one week from today.
3. Subject to compliance of the above, ad-interim/interim order, if any granted earlier, would continue.
4. The Affidavit-in-Reply/Rejoinder, if any, shall be filed within a period of one week from today.
5. Matters in which service of notice is awaited, put up after service.
6. Matters in which though notices were issued, the office could not process the notice due to non-supply of spare copies, the Petitioner shall supply spare copies for issuance of notice within 7

days, failing which, the matters in which copies are not supplied, would stand dismissed as against the unserved Respondents on the 8th day. If copies are supplied, office to issue notice to the unserved Respondents, returnable after two weeks.

7. Subject to the above, list these matters as under :-

Serial Numbers of Matters on the Board	To be listed on
46, 47, 49, 51, 52, 54, 55, 56, 57,	23/07/2026
58, 59, 60, 61, 63, 64, 65, 66, 67, 68	24/07/2026
69, 70, 71, 72, 73, 74, 75, 76, 77, 78	27/07/2026
79, 80, 81, 82, 83, 84, 85, 86, 87, 88	28/07/2026
89, 90, 91, 92, 93, 94, 95, 96, 97, 98,	29/07/2026
99, 102, 104, 105, 106, 107, 108, 109, 110, 112	30/07/2026
115, 116, 117, 118, 119, 120, 121, 122, 123, 124	31/07/2026

125, 126, 127, 128, 129, 130, 131, 132, 133, 134	03/08/2026
---	------------

(ASHWIN D. BHOBE, J.)

Digitally
signed by
ARJUN
KRISHNA
RODGE
Date:
2026.03.06
21:01:52
+0530